Mini Muffins - Blueberry

Bite-sized muffins baked with real blueberries.

Product Features

There's not always time for homemade freshly baked muffins, but Little
Debbie® Blueberry Mini Muffins are the next best choice for any
morning routine! Grab a pouch to go or serve as a side to make
breakfast a meal. Need a snack for tiny toddler hands? These mini
muffins are the perfect size for all ages! Moist and delicious, these fun-
sized treats taste great with morning coffee or afternoon tea. Perfect
for Vending Machines, Hospitals, Lodging, Colleges/Universities, B&,
Transportation, Caterers and Micro Markets.

JULIAN DATE CODED

Manufacturer UPC Product Group Servings
McKee Foods Corporation 024300 089154 0 Muffins 40 per Case
Shelf Life Serving Size Case Weight Packaging
45 Days 2.50z. Net Case WT 6.25 Ibs. 5 Wraps per Carton
Approved for Freezing Individually Wrapped Gross Case WT 8.93 Ibs. 8 Cartons per Case
Nutrition Facts Kosher
1 servings per container OU Kosher Dairy
Serving size 1 pouch (72g)
Amount per serving 1
Calories 270 Ingredlents
% Dolly Valne* Sugar, Water, Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
T =% Thiamin Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid),
:;xn:'fimmm Blueberries, Soybean Oil, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% or less of each of
Mmounsﬁuraredrafzg the following: Dried Egg Whites, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Whey (Milk),
Sodium Z-!Omigomg T Wheat Gluten, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Dried
T = | Eggs, Salt, Glycerin, Soy Flour, Sorbic Acid (to Preserve Freshness), Sorbitan
T°::'Cf;9;j::im = - Monostearate, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Mono- and Diglycerides, Polysorbate
Protein Zg 60, Propylene Glycol Monostearate, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Soy Lecithin.
\-’ﬂar.mn D Omcg 0%
S =| Allergy Information
e ————————"—  CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY.
i ——— MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS.

Always refer to the product package for the most accurate nutrition information and up-to-date list of ingredients. Paper
copies of ingredients or nutrition information may quickly become obsolete as recipe and packaging changes are made. If
concerned with food allergies, do not rely on this document for purchase decisions - refer to the product package.
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